
Orange County Government

Legislation Text

Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Approval and execution of Change Order Number 10, Contract No. Y15-771-PH, South Water
Reclamation Facility Phase V Improvements, with MWH Contractors, Inc., in the amount of
$629,133.54, for a revised total contract amount of $66,763,643.22. District 6. (Field Services
Division)

File #: 19-1241, Version: 1

Orange County Government Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

